FIM JuniorGP CIRCUITO JEREZ ANGEL NIETO

TIME SCHEDULE

FRIDAY

16:00 19:00 3:00 JuniorGP™ - Moto2™ ECh - Hawkers ETC

SATURDAY

8:20
8:30
9:00
9:50
10:40
11:30
12:20
13:10
14:00
14:50
16:00

9:40
10:30
11:20
12:10
13:00
13:50
14:40
15:30

Pit-lane opens

0:40
0:40
0:40
0:40
0:40
0:40
0:40
0:40
15:45

01 Jul

02 Jul

FIM Medical Inspection
FIM Track Inspection
Hawkers ETC Gr A
Hawkers ETC Gr B
JuniorGP™

Moto2™ ECh
Hawkers ETC Gr A
Hawkers ETC Gr B
JuniorGP™

Moto2™ ECh

01-02-03 JULY 2022

Issued on 01 June 2022

Qualifying practice 1
Qualifying practice 1
Qualifying practice 1
Qualifying practice 1
Qualifying practice 2
Qualifying practice 2
Qualifying practice 2
Qualifying practice 2

Hawkers ETC Last Chance (min. 12 riders) Race - 8 laps

SUNDAY 03 Jul

8:20
8:30
9:00
9:20
9:40
10:00
11:00
12:00
13:00
14:00
15:00

9:10
9:30
9:50

Pit-lane opens
Pit-lane opens
Pit-lane opens
Pit-lane opens

Pit-lane opens

0:10
0:10
0:10

11:00
11:45
12:45
13:45
14:45

FIM Medical Inspection
FIM Track Inspection
JuniorGP™
Hawkers ETC
Moto2™ ECh

Pit Lane Walk
JuniorGP™
Hawkers ETC
Moto2™ ECh
JuniorGP™
Hawkers ETC

finetwork

HHH

Warm Up
Warm Up
Warm Up

Race 1 - 16 laps
Race 1-15 laps
Race -17 laps
Race 2 - 16 laps
Race 2 - 15 laps

——ny

JDELISRTo, ~ ITALAN GENID HAWKERS

Technical Checks - Pit Garages

5 laps-2/3

10 laps-2/3
10 laps-2/3
11 laps-2/3
10 laps-2/3
10 laps-2/3

ZRIDGESTONE
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Time Schedule in local time. Time Zone: GMT + 2 Hour. Event Info Gp
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