FIM JuniorGP CIRCUITO JEREZ ANGEL NIETO

01-02-03 JULY 2022

TIME SCHEDULE

Time Schedule in local time. Time Zone: GMT + 2 Hour. Event Info



Issued on 01 June 2022

FRIDAY			01 Jul				
16:00	19:00	3:00	JuniorGP™ - Moto2™ ECh - Hawkers ETC	Technical Checks - Pit Garages			

SATU	JRDAY	1	02 Jul		
8:20			FIM Medical Inspection		
8:30			FIM Track Inspection		
9:00	9:40	0:40	Hawkers ETC Gr A	Qualifying practice 1	
9:50	10:30	0:40	Hawkers ETC Gr B	Qualifying practice 1	
10:40	11:20	0:40	JuniorGP™	Qualifying practice 1	
11:30	12:10	0:40	Moto2™ ECh	Qualifying practice 1	
12:20	13:00	0:40	Hawkers ETC Gr A	Qualifying practice 2	
13:10	13:50	0:40	Hawkers ETC Gr B	Qualifying practice 2	
14:00	14:40	0:40	JuniorGP™	Qualifying practice 2	
14:50	15:30	0:40	Moto2™ ECh	Qualifying practice 2	
16:00	Pit-lane opens	15:45	Hawkers ETC Last Chance (min. 12 riders)	Race - 8 laps	5 laps-2/3

SUNI	DAY		03 Jul		
8:20			FIM Medical Inspection		
8:30			FIM Track Inspection		
9:00	9:10	0:10	JuniorGP™	Warm Up	
9:20	9:30	0:10	Hawkers ETC	Warm Up	
9:40	9:50	0:10	Moto2™ ECh	Warm Up	
10:00			Pit Lane Walk		
11:00	Pit-lane opens	11:00	JuniorGP™	Race 1 - 16 laps	10 laps-2/3
12:00	Pit-lane opens	11:45	Hawkers ETC	Race 1 - 15 laps	10 laps-2/3
13:00	Pit-lane opens	12:45	Moto2™ ECh	Race - 17 laps	11 laps-2/3
14:00	Pit-lane opens	13:45	JuniorGP™	Race 2 - 16 laps	10 laps-2/3
15:00	Pit-lane opens	14:45	Hawkers ETC	Race 2 - 15 laps	10 laps-2/3











